Anar Muradov, 35

Position Motorman Date Birthday
Employment Status Looking for a job Citizenship
Email anmuradov88@gmail.com Phone
Second Phone +994504450705 Residence

Closest Airport
Int'l)

EXPERIENCE

Motorman - Dry Cargo
Vessel Name  Chelsea-6

Agency Stella Marris LTD

28.08.2023 - 08.11.2023 (2 months)

Heydar Aliyev International Airport (Bina

Download CV (PDF)

Vessel flag  Palau

Vessel owner SKU STAR SHIPPING
COMPANY®6 LTD.

Build Year 2007 DWT 6 041

ME Power, 1704 ME Type SKL

kW

# Document Country

1 Travel passport Azerbaijan

2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan
# Type of the document Qualification Country

23-09-1988
Azerbaijan
+994554420705
Baku City, Azerbaijan

DOCUMENTS

Document Number Issue Date

C02774132 30.11.2019

AZE029391 27.07.2023
Number Issue Date

Expiry Date

29.11.2029

27.07.2028

Expiry Date


mailto:anmuradov88@gmail.com
mailto:anmuradov88@gmail.com
mailto:anmuradov88@gmail.com
tel:+994554420705
tel:+994554420705
tel:+994554420705
tel:+994504450705
tel:+994504450705
tel:+994504450705
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=216143

1 Certificate of Competency =~ Motorman Azerbaijan

CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 International Convention on Safety of Life at Sea 1974 (SOLAS-74)

International Convention on Standards of Training, Certification and Watchkeeping

2
for Seafarers 1978 (STCW - 78)

3 International Convention on Standards of Training, Certification and Watchkeeping
for Seafarers 1978 (STCW - 78)

4 International Convention on Standards of Training, Certification and Watchkeeping
for Seafarers 1978 (STCW - 78)

5 International Convention on Standards of Training, Certification and Watchkeeping
for Seafarers 1978 (STCW - 78)

# Bachelor / Master Degree University

1 Rating Forming Part of an Engine-Room Watch

RP13230

Certificate Number

SP-1562-23

SO-2425-23

SI-1479-23

SH-1237-23

SL-1888-23

Kaspian Education Center LLC

18.07.2023

Issue Date

19.05.2023

30.05.2023

24.05.2023

26.05.2023

05.06.2023

Expiry
Date

18.05.2028

22.05.2028

24.05.2028

26.05.2028

05.06.2028

Graduation Date

21.06.2023



